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ST, Marys

Girls Cross Country

Name School ime
1. Jeanette Mott SM 12:54
2. Knstt Sheeley NH 13:05
3. Kristen laecson ES 14:14
4. Stacey Huerter SL 14:20
5. Laney Flattery Onaga 15:03
6. Lisa DeDonder SM 15:04
7. Tina Nelson BU 15:05
8. Renee Yingst NH 15:11
9. Staci Marcotte NH 15:22
10. Casey Lang oC 15:33
11. Diane Burkdoll OC 15:36
12. Shawna Scheier SM 15:43
13. Angela Marsh NH 15:55
14. Amanda Hoyle Wake 16:04
15. Sarah Boss OcC 16:06
16. Marie Bunck Horton 16:12
17. Loretta Bunck Horton 16:13
18: Gina Bunck Horton 16:14
19. Janice Yingst NH 16:18
20. Michelle Haas NH 16:30
21. Patricia Shirley MV . 16:31
22. Kristin Beyer Horton 16:40
23. Sarah Wiley Lyndon 16:42
24. Molly McLendon Horton 16:44
25. Jennifer Turner BU 16:45
26. Linsey Dayhotf 0C 16:46
27. Erin Rodvelt Horton 16:59
28. D.D. Fortner St. X 17:08
29. Sheila Schumaker SM 17:13
30. Kathy Drake Wake 17:16
31. Elaine White ES 17:28
32. Jennifer Lindsay oC ' 17:35
33. Heather Waters St. X 17:46
34. Erin Rosborough §t. X 17:57
35. Brook Witty Wake 18:05
36. Abby Elser Wake 18:11
37. Erin Marshal ES 18:45
38. Jamie Wally St. X 19:14
39. Quinton McElharey Wake 19:45
40. Tina Spanger BU 21:14
41. Amanda Simpson ocC 21:28
42. Jennifer McDonald OcC 22:22




Team re

1
2
3
4

. Northern Heights - 24
. Osage City - 52

. Horton - 61

. Wakefield - 88
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Name

Jeremy Wilson
Eric Reamer

Ben Burger

Matt Watt

Brady Flannigan
David Coblentz
Jeremy Streumph
Justin Teneyck
Dustin Brownlee

. James Boeckman
. Brett Kemble

. Warren Bergquist
. Chris Tanguany

. Kansas Taylor

. B. Conner

. Jeremy Fassnacht
. Luke Beck

. Tommy Coereck

. Larry Simonson
. Ames Fredericks
. Lucas Hartley

. Javin Martin

. Dustin Mosier

. Aaron Weigel

. Jamar Martin

. Matt Bailey

. Brett Windholz

. Mike Watson

. Tom Bays

. Jason Williams

. Dustin Kuhn

Aaron Brownell

. Nick Gould

. John King

. Chris Coash
. Mike Jones

. Dean Wiley

. Jeremy Olsen

C.D. Wilson

. Jared Cheek
. Justin Weir

Cross Country - Boys

School

NH
Ross.
MV
NH

SM

BU

SM
SM
MV
Cent.
MV
oC
MV
MV
Cent.
Horton
Cent.
Onaga
Wake
Wake
Horton
SL

SM

El Saline
SL.

SL

El Saline
Lyndon
MV
BV

NH

SM
NH
MV
BV

SL
Lyndon
Lyndon
SL

SM
Horton

Time

16:58
17:44
18:04
18:09
18:17
18:18
18:20
18:28
18:36
18:37
18:39
18:40
'8:44
18:46
18:55
19:00
19:01
19:09
19:14
19:15
19:19
16:25
19:26
19:27
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:39
19:40
19:44
19:46
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
20:28
20:29
20:33
20:34
20:41




42. Greg Albers SL 20:42

43. Victor Martin Onaga 20:44
44 Jonas Tumbelson Lyndon 20:46
45. Brandon Cowley Horton 20:50
46. Dylan Nadeau Ross. 20:55
47. Adam Olberding Cent. 20:56
48. Justin Rush MV 20:57
49. David Manatan NH 20:59
50. Josh Brown El Saline 21:20
51. Eddie Martin oC 21:23
52. Chris Coleman ST. X 21:30
53. Noah Weishaus Wake 21:48
54. Chad Chriestesen Lyndon 22:10
55. Matt Sheeley NH 22:28
56. Curtis Shirley MV 22:33
57. John Buenger OC 22:35
58. Neil Olejnick Ross. 22:42
59. Casey Perkins Ross. 22:45
60. Erwin Hayes Onaga 22:48
61. Blake Walters Cent. 22:55
62. Sam Briggs 0C 23:09
63. Eric Scheier SM 23:17
64. Rob George MV 23:18
65. Evan Jones oC 23:19
66. John Cox Lyndon 23:23
67. Aaron Sickel SM 23:29
68. Eli Bishop SM 23:38
69. Matt Kufahl Onaga 23:39
70. Clint DeVader SM 23:42
71. David Manten Onaga 23:46
72. Jesse Pinick Onaga 24:32
73. Ted Story OC 24:50
74. Josh Kibbe OC 25:09
75. Scott Ridder BV 25:12
76. Justin Booth BV 27:30
77. Greg Cox Lyndon 29:12
|
Team Scores .
1. Mission Valley - 45 5. Centrailia - 119 9. Onaga - 192
2. St. Marys - 60 6. Lyndon - 158
3. Northern Heights - 92 7. Blue Valley Randolph - 165
4. Silver Lake- 114 8. Osage City - 183




